No.

U130
U114KK
U65B
U0005
U556M
U220UU
€1307
U100HH
U293X
U731R
U3201

Kilroot CPC

Name
JACKSON David
IRWIN William Charles
GAULT John Samuel
GRIFFITH E A
KELLY Patrick Martin
CONAUGHTY Gary
Jordan Gerard
BLAIR]J R
McCRACKEN Warren
KNOX Robert Henry Alexander
DILLON George ]

Class
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Cat

1
22
19
24
22
21
19
21
22
17
18
19

2
23
22
24
21
23
22
18
17
17
23
17

3
22
23
18
21
22
21
20
19
19
16
19
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4 Score To-Day SO

23
24
22
19
20
20
22
22
17
22
19

100 ABT

90
88
88
83
86
82
81
80
70
79
74

vBvNeoNeoNoReReR "R R Ne)

Total
90
88
88
83
86
82
81
80
70
79
74

Date 14-Oct-22

SC

Place
HG
1stA
1stB

1stC
2nd C

1stD



